
 
 

 

RailTel Corporation of 

India LTD 
(A Govt. of  India Enterprise) 

CIN No. U64202DL2000GOI107905 

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE 

 
Tender No. RailTel/Tender/LT/ER/HQ/2016-17/953   Dt. 04.08.2016 

 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Router, Switch, Indoor Access point, 

Wi-Fi USB Adapter for Desktop, LAN Extender, Media Converter, 1 KVA 

Online UPS & LAN wiring, Maintenance Free Earthing etc in different 

important locations under East Central Railway for RailTel Corporation of 

India Ltd. Eastern Region Kolkata.” 
 

Tender Notice are available on RailTel’s website www.railtelindia.com for 

downloading. 
 

Date of selling of Tender Document:  From 05.08.2016 

 

Date and Time of Submission of Tender   :    up to 15:00 hrs. on 19.08.2016 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender        :    up to 15:30 hrs. on 19.08.2016 

Approximate Cost of Tender                      : Rs 59,57,330 /- 

Earnest Money                                             : Rs 1,19,150 /- 

Contact Person and Contact No./email    :  Dy. General Manager /Marketing 

90070 44111 

ganeshchakravorty@railtelindia.com 
 

Note: Any modification/corrigendum will be published in the RailTel website 

only. 
 

Office Address and Contact:     

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 

3rd Floor, Kolkata – 700 071 

Contact No    :    033 - 44041440, Fax No: 033 – 44041490 
 

For more details, please visit – www.railtelindia.com 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

